
ATTORNEY AND GUARDIAN AD LITEM LIST 

 

 
Regina Bell 
P.O. Box 30185 
Lumberton, TX 77657 
reginabelljd@sbcglobal.net 
Phone: (409) 656-6538 
Fax: (409) 755-4896 
 
Frances Blair Bethea 
3535 Calder Ave #300 
Beaumont, TX 77706 
fbethea@benoxford.com 
Phone: (409) 833-9182 
Fax: (409)833-8890 
 
P. Dean Brinkley 
2090 Broadway  
Beaumont, TX 77701 
dbrinkley@ctclaw.com 
Phone: (409) 835-5800 
Fax: (409) 835-5880 
 
Gary Frank Butler 
1035 Redwood St 
Kountze, TX 77625 
lawbutler@msn.com 
Phone: (409) 246-3600 
Fax: (409) 246-4242 
 
Stewart Butler 
1035 Redwood St 
Kountze, TX 77625 
stewart_butler@hotmail.com 
Phone: (409) 246-3600 
Fax: (409) 246-4242 
 
 



Christy L. Cauthen 
8700 9th Avenue, Suite 109 
Port Arthur, Texas 77642 
office@cauthenlawtx.com 
Phone: (409) 729-9000 
Fax: (832) 218-1532 
 
David Vann deCordova, Jr. 
1683 Lindbergh Drive 
Beaumont, TX 77707 
ddecordovajr@gmail.com 
Phone: (409) 842-0920 
Fax: (409) 291-8375 
 
Victoria Vaughan Laine 
1045 Redwood St 
Kountze, TX 77625 
victorialaine@gt.rr.com 
Phone: (409) 246-4005 
Fax: (409) 246-3645 
 
Mark D. Lambert 
PO Box 4915 
Beaumont, Texas 77704 
mlambert@germer.com 
Phone: (409) 654-6700 
Fax: (409) 835-2115 
 
John Macey 
P.O. Box 5413 
Beaumont, TX 77726 
macey@law-texas.com 
Phone: (409) 240-0333 
Fax: (409) 240-0334 
 
 
 



Brooke Martinez 
1100 Pecan Street 
Kountze, TX 77625 
brookemartinez@gmail.com 
Phone: (409) 209-5060 
Fax: (409) 246-8546 
 
Timothy McDonough 
P.O. Box 608 
Kountze, TX 77625 
tnkmcd@wt.net 
Phone: (409) 553-9395 
Fax: (409) 246-8019 
 
Jennifer Jackson Morones 
222 N 5th St 
Silsbee, TX 77656 
jennifer.morones@jmlawtexas.com 
Phone: (409) 385-9800 
Fax: (409) 385-9801 
 
Walter Snider 
3535 Calder, Suite 300 
Beaumont, TX 77708 
walter@sniderlawfirm.com 
Phone: (409) 924-9595 
Fax: (409) 924-0808 
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